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College Contact Phone Number Email 

Northeast Iowa Community College Wendy Knight 563-557-8271 x 130 knightw@nicc.edu 

North Iowa Community College Connie Glandon 641-422-4352 glandcon@niacc.edu 

Iowa Lakes Community College Jolene Rogers 
Melissa Lutat 

712-336-6572 jrogers@iowalakes.edu 
mlutat@ilcc.cc.ia.us  

Northwest Iowa Community College Beth Frankestein 
Norma Azpeitia 

712-324-5066 x232 
712-324-5061 x124 

bfrankenstein@nwicc.edu 
nazpeitia@nwicc.edu 

Iowa Central Community College Sue Heistand 515-574-1292 heistand@iowacentral.edu 

Iowa Valley Community College Sandy Supianoski 641-844-6987 sandy.supianoski@iavalley.edu 

Hawkeye Community College Darci Krouse 319-296-2329 x3009 darcia.krouse@hawkeyecollege.edu  

Eastern Iowa Community College Paula Arends 563-445-3200 x 43340 Paula.arends@iwd.iowa.gov 

Kirkwood Community College Bethany Parker 319-365-9474 x31155 bethany.parker@kirkwood.edu 

Des Moines Area Community College Lisa Saffell 
Michael Hoffman 

515-697-7702 ljsaffell@dmacc.edu 

Western Iowa Tech Community College Fred Scoville 
Tawnya Beermann 

712-274-6418 x1225 frederick.scoville@witcc.edu 

Iowa Western Community College Pam Southworth 
Libby Woods 

712-325-3441 
712-256-7088 

psouthworth@iwcc.edu 
lwoods@iwcc.edu 

Southwestern Community College Tom Lesan 
Kelsey Hollen 

641-782-1443 hollen@swcciowa.edu 
lesan@swcciowa.edu 

Indian Hills Community College Debbie Boyer 641-683-5131 Debbie.boyer@indianhills.edu 

Southeaster Community College Russ Glasgow 
Brenda Ruby 

319-313-1920 rglasgow@scciowa.edu  
brubey@scciowa.edu 

 


